



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 1676/2019 & CM APPLs. 50620-21/2019**

NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION

LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kushal Kumar & Mr. Nitin
Darmora, Advocates (M-
9958724670)

versus

M/S SHEENA ENTERPRISES & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **18.12.2019**

None appears for the Respondents. Let the remaining unserved Respondents be served.

Adjourned at the request of Id. counsel for the Petitioner.

List on 30th April, 2020.

Interim orders to continue.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

DECEMBER 18, 2019

Rahul