



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 1676/2019**

NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Sanjay Sharma Darmora,**
Advocate

versus

M/S SHEENA ENTERPRISES & ORS

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SAVITRI (DHJS)

ORDER

%

10.05.2022

Since establishment has not been able to provide steno for working of the court, hence, no orders can be passed today.

Put up on 11th October, 2022.

SAVITRI
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

MAY 10, 2022

Click here to check corrigendum, if any