



\$~73

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 1676/2019 & CM APPL. 50620/2019**

NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nitin Darmora, Advocate.

versus

M/S SHEENA ENTERPRISES & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

05.12.2025

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 09.12.2025 in Advance List.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 5, 2025/dr